MASZERUJ W KARTUZACH -5 KM (WIRTUALNIE) | 05.09.2020
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PANEK
LECKI
GUMOWSKA
BAZICHOWSKA

BORZYSZKOWSKA

KAMINSKA
GUMOWSKA
PRZYBYLSKA

KULCZYCKI
MILKOWSKA

ANETA
JAN
JUSTYNA
AURELIA
JOLANTA
KATARZYNA
IZABELLA
ALEKSANDRA
JAN
JOLANTA

GDYNIA POGORZE GORNE
GDYNIA
BANINO

ZLOTA KARCZMA

PUCK
ZUKOWO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA

00:37:27
00:39:00
00:45:33
00:46:05
00:46:42
00:48:32
00:50:49
00:51:42
00:54:42
01:00:00



